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Results by Class Report

11:50 AM

Show #071119 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/17/2019

Showbill: 180 Class: PHBA 3400 Amateur Western Horsemanship 8 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lori Gordon (tie breaker), Darrel Hersom, Trisha Shorten Armstrong, Tony Burris

9 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Roxann Guthrie
Vassar, MI2010

CowboysAintEasyToLuv

PHBA - 88675

Kelsey Guthrie Rudy

PHBA - 49154

2439

Sire/Dam: Willy Be Invited x Call Me Snuggles

2

Z
Lacy Pettis
Panama City , FL2014

A Mocha Latte

PHBA - 90837

Lacy Pettis

PHBA - 67314

2443

Sire/Dam: A Blazing Impulse  x Chasengold

3

Z
Megan Nicole Grimes
Hinesville, GA2012

Im Gonna B Sumbody

PHBA - 90431

Megan Nicole Grimes

PHBA - 104648

2423

Sire/Dam: Twentyfourkaratchip x Pecos Peach

4

Z
Megan Kemp
Columbus, IN2016

Dress Sophisticated 

PHBA - 90723

Megan Kemp

PHBA - 106693

2428

Sire/Dam: Sophistication Only x Reinvest In The West

5

Z
Nina Christensen
Newport Beach, CA2009

Skye Blue Magic

PHBA - 86733

Nina Christensen

PHBA - 107368

2605

Sire/Dam: Zips Magic Man x HOT JAZZY DOLL 

6

Z
Carrie Conder Jones
Huntersville, NC2007

Invested In DBL Dees

PHBA - 85045

Carrie Conder Jones

PHBA - 57666

2312

Sire/Dam: Mr Gold Invested x Zippos Windy Girl

7

Z
Kara Karwowski-Guarascio
Union Grove, WI2012

Tangos Purple Breeze

PHBA - 89988

Kara Karwowski-Guarascio

PHBA - 105111

2534

Sire/Dam: Basics San Tango x Diamondshickory Lynx

Larry J Bollich
Hankamer, TX2010

Come On Susey

PHBA - 87702

Susan Bollich

PHBA - 100013

2502DQ

Sire/Dam: Mr Izzy Fine x You Bet Shez Zipped

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2443
2423
2439
2428
2605
2312
2534

2423
2443
2428
2439
2312
2605
2534

3rd Judge: 

2439
2443
2423
2428
2312
2605
2534

4th Judge: 

2439
2423
2443
2428
2605
2312
2534
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3
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Trisha 
Shorten 

Armstrong

Tony Burris


